Canterbury Canine Obedience Club

Companion Dog Trials
Saturday 16 June 2018

Results
CD Judge: Maree Gavigan
Qualified CDX — Highest Qualifier
1 TEVRA SCOT NO NAME
OB/8007 SIBERIAN HUSKY X BORDER  Anne Readman
COLLIE
Qualified CDX
6 HEARTFIELD'S HOLLY CGC G
OB/7629 HUNTAWAY COLLIE X Gail O'Neill
CD Silver Judge: Maree Gavigan

Qualified CDX Silver — Highest Qualifier

9 OB CH GOOGLE D ANSWER TO SOUTHRIDGE RN
04449-2012 BORDER COLLIE Nicola Roughton

CD Gold Judge: Maree Gavigan

Qualified CDX Gold — Highest Qualifier

11 TEVRA'S THAT'Z BRIO CDXS

OB/6328 SIBERIAN HUSKY/BORDER Karen Winter
COLLIE

170.5 pts

163 pts

191 pts

276 pts



